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Bid # Name E-Mail Company Address City State Zip Phone Fax Addendums Issued 

1 Monica Noble mnoble@syrabex.com Syracuse Builders Exchange 6563 Ridings Rd Syracuse NY 13206 315-437-9936 315-437-5044

2 Veronica Bryan work43@prime-vendor.com Prime Venfor Inc. 4622 Cedar Ave Wilmington NC 28403 910-805-9630 910-726-1973

3 Adam Tabelski atabelski@wendelcompanies.com Wendel 375 Essjay Rd Suite 200 Buffalo NY 14221 716-688-0766

4 Aaron Abood aaron@cbesco.com Clear Blue Energy Corp 17150 Via Del Campo Suite 203 San Diego CA 92127 858-842-8169

5 Andrew Breiter-Wu andrew@breiterplanet.com Breiter Planet Properties 44 Portland Street Worcester MA 1608 617-334-5785

6 Joe Waldau jwaldau@sternberglighting.com Sternberg Lighting 555 Lawrence Ave Roselle IL 60172 847-588-3400

7 Ryan McMahon ryan@ngusportslighting.com Ephesus Lighting NY 315-415-2520

8 Bid Clerk primevendor123@gmail.com PRIME VENDOR INC 4622 CEDAR AVENUE Wilmington NC 28403 800-746-9554 800-746-8307

9 Nathan Lindsay bid.center@musco.com Musco Sports Lighting 2107 Stewart Road Oskaloosa IA 52761 315-418-5072

10 Onvia svcagency@onvia.com Onvia 509 Olive Way Seattle WA 98101 206-373-9500

11 John Bethea john@swansupply.com Swan Lighting 1831 E 73rd Ave Denver CO 80229 303-725-1563

12 Jason Cho smartsolarled8@gmail.com  Smart Solar LED LLC
120 Industrial Ave, Building 1, 

2nd fl, Suite 12
Little Ferry NJ 7643 201-401-6001

13 Norman Traino ntraino@fkalighting.com Ferrini-Kinarski 7271 State Fair Blvd Baldwinsville NY 13027 315-506-3512

14 Brenda Friedman brenda@sparklighting.net Spark Lighting Corp 347 37th street New York NY 11232 718-992-1000

15 Tracy Lee tracyl@holidaylightsandmagic.com Holiday Lights & Magic, Inc 6278 Happy Valley rd Cave City KY 42127 270-629-5246

16 Niel Zuern nzuern@cmeassociates.com CME Associates, Inc. 6035 Corporate Dr East Syracuse NY 13057 315-701-0522

17 Corey Collins coreycollinselectric@gmail.com Corey Collins Electric, LLC 53 Laurelton Rd Rochester NY 14609 315-523-1086

18 Libby Raymond libbyr@turfnation.com Turf Nation 3525 Old Dixie Hwy SE Dalton GA 30721 202-594-0777

19 Brian DiFiore bdifiore@difioreconstruction.net DiFiore Construction, Inc 155 Pool St Rochester NY 14606 585-235-2310 585-235-6305

20 Jeff Wilson jwilson@astroturf.com Astroturf, Corp 656 Erie Street Po Box 55 Saegertown PA 16433 814-828-2870

Time:  11:00 A.M.
Bid Date:  Friday, September 14, 2018

Project Name:  Falcon Park LED Field Lighting Retrofit
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21
Mary Kathleen 

Delaney
delaneycms@gmail.com Delaney CMS 1385 Great Gully Rd Union Springs NY 13160 315-702-7592 315-889-5207

22 Nathaniel Anthony nanthony22@aol.com Tamco, LLC 1249 Front Street Suite 210 Binghamton NY 13905 607-217-5580 607-217-5650

23 Nicholas Clarke bids@thecj.com Construction Journal 152 Eagles Pointe Liverpool NY 13090 800-785-5165
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Time:  11:00 AM

Project Name:  Falcon Park LED Field Lighting Retrofit

Bid Date:  September 14, 2018
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